Transfers 10/01/17 - 10/31/17

Rescue Group # Animals
WHS 164
SHELTER STORM RESCUE 14
WASH CTY 13
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE

ELMBROOK

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

GREEN LAKE ANIMAL SHELTER
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

WHITE PAWS GS RESCUE
AFFINITY RESCUE

BARKLEY'S FOREVER FRIENDS RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

K&R SMALL RESCUE

SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE
RELEASE

CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE
COLUMBIA CO HUMANE SOCIETY
CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

DODGE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
LUCKY MUTTS RESCUE

ME CA

PIGEON RESCUE

HAWS

Grand Total:
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263

Transfers 1/01/17 - 10/31/17

Rescue Group
WHS

SHELTER STORM RESCUE

CARE RESCUE

WASH CTY

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

K&R SMALL RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY
COLUMBIA CO HUMANE SOCIETY
FRIENDS OF FERALS RESCUE
ELMBROOK

CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE
BARKLEY'S FOREVER FRIENDS RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

FULL MOON RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
DODGE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE
GREEN LAKE ANIMAL SHELTER

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

HAWS

ADAMS COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
NEW BEGINNING RESCUE

PIGEON RESCUE

PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

VET

BOBS BEASTS RESCUE

CASA BANDIDOS FERRET RESCUE
LAKELAND ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY
SHIH TZU & FRIENDS RESCUE
UNDERDOG PET RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
AFFINITY RESCUE

GR ACRES BOXER RESCUE

LUCKY DOG RESCUE

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE

SHAR PEI SAVERS RESCUE

WHITE PAWS GS RESCUE

WI WESTIE RESCUE

BREW CITY BULLY RESCUE

# Animals Rescue Group

1235
110
72
68
64
37
25
25
24
24
22
21
19
17
13
13
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GERMAN POINTER RESCUE
SMALL SCALE REPTILE RESCUE
WI BICHON RESCUE

RELEASE

DOOR COUNTY SLED RESCUE
FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY
GREAT LAKES BENGAL RESCUE
HOPING FUR A HOME RESCUE
JENNIFER CHAMBLEE

LUCKY MUTTS RESCUE

ME CA

MUTTLEY CREW DOG RESCUE
NORTHSTAR WI DOG RESCUE
OSHKOSH AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
PEKE N CHIN MIDWEST RESCUE
UNLEASHED RESCUE

WAAGR RESCUE

Grand Total:

# Animals
2
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